
6.50

7.00

SANDWICH OPTION

A baguette packed with your choice of
local bacon, local sausage, Moving Mountain sausage
or egg

Choose from cheese, ham, tuna or jam
with crisps, raisins and a juice drink 

PREPARED RATION FOR DUTY

JUNIOR PILOT’S EXTRAS
Bacon or sausage or egg
FIRST FLIGHT SANDWICH
Bacon or sausage, egg, beans and a slice of toast
CADET AIRMEN’S BREAKFAST 6.00

3.50

(Smaller servings for young pilots)

ONE FILLING
TWO FILLING

8.50
9.95

Cheddar cheese
-Cheese mix (cheddar cheese, red onion and mayo)
-Tuna mayonnaise
-Tuna mix(tuna mayo, cheddar cheese and red onion)
-Beans
-Colelsaw
Chilli

Baked potato with choice of fillings

1 Slice toast with butter
1 Slice toast with butter and Tiptree jam 
1 Slice of toast with beans 
1 Slice of toast with fried or scrambled egg 

1.80
2.60
5.00
5.00

READY ROOM POTATO

Cheddar cheese and Tiptree chutney
-Cheese mix (cheddar cheese, red onion and mayo)
-Tuna mayonnaise
-Tuna mix(tuna mayo, cheddar cheese and red onion)
-Ham and tomato
-Bacon. lettuce & tomato
BAGUETTE OPTION 8.25

Your choice of fresh white or granary bread
PRE-FLIGHT SANDWICH

9.10

7.50

Bacon, Brie & cranberry
-Tuna melt
-Ham and cheese
-Cheese, onion & tomato (v)
-Brie & cranberry(v)

A toasted panini filled with your choice of
FLIGHT LINE PANINI

BEANS
GRILLED TOMATOES
BACON
SAUSAGE
EGG
JAM
MARMALADEMARMALADE

0.85
0.85
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.501.50

EXTRA RATIONS

THE FLYING SNACK
3.20STANDARD TOAST ISSUE

EARLY DUTY ISSUE

A toasted bagel filled with local bacon, local sausage,
egg and cheddar cheese

Your choice of beans or
scrambled/fried egg on toast

with jam or marmalade

An alternative breakfast consisting of:
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2 Moving Mountain sausages
-2 Egg
-Beans
-Grilled Tomatoes
-2 Slices of toast

STOW MARIES
GREAT WAR AERODROME 
SQUADRON:

A FLIGHT B FLIGHT

C FLIGHT

AIRMAN’S BREAKFAST

OFFICER’S BREAKFAST

GROUND CREW BREAKFAST(V)

MORNING RATION

7.80

12.00

7.90

7.90

5.95

(Served all day) (Served with coleslaw, tortillas chips & salad)

A light breakfast consisting of:
Local bacon
-Local sausage
-2 Egg
-2 Slices of toast

2 Slices of local bacon
-2 Local sausage
-2 Egg
-Beans
-Grilled Tomatoes
-2 Slices of toast

LOCATION:
FOOD DUTY 

No.37 RFC The Airman’s Mess

6.50



Still
Sparkling

Vanillalicious
Raspberry Ripple
Chocolush

2.85SHAKEN UDDER MILKSHAKES

2.50

3.85
3.50HOT CHOCOLATE

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO

LATTE
MOCHA

CAPPUCCINO

2.85
3.00
3.00

3.35
3.95

(Daily specials please see counter)

(Daily specials please see counter)

3.50
4.10
4.95

3.50
4.10
4.10

2.90
3.10
3.10
3.10
2.00

BOTTLED WATER

SCAN ME TO HELP STOW!

1.50

(Hot drinks)

Orange 
Apple

FRESH JUICE BOTTLES

Orange
Blackcurrant & Apple

JUCIE BOTTLES 

2.00

1.50

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
R.White’s Lemonade
Tango Orange

CHILLED CANS

BLACK OR WHITE COFFEE

POT OF TEA FOR ONE

TOASTED TEA CAKE
Served with butter
Served with butter and Tiptree jam

Served with butter
Served with butter & hot gooseberry chutney
Served with butter & red onion relish

English breakfast
Earl Grey
Fruit

Served with whipped cream, marshmallows & chocolate flake 
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STOW MARIES
GREAT WAR AERODROME 

SQUADRON:

A FLIGHT C FLIGHT

B FLIGHT

A MESS BAKED FRUIT SCONE

A MESS BAKED CHEESY SCONE

TRAY BAKES FROM THE MESS

TIPTREE PATISSERIE CAKE

3.60

4.00

(Cake) (Cold drinks)

Served with butter
Served with butter & Tiptree jam
Served with butter, Clotted cream & Tiptree jam

LOCATION:
CAKE & BEVERAGE DUTY 
No.37 RFC The Airman’s Mess


